
� No.243P片方-20-1 �

No.243P片方-20-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 31.92÷ 56 (2) 169.2÷ 94 (3) 60.45÷ 65

(4) 167.2÷ 38 (5) 128.8÷ 14 (6) 34.32÷ 66

(7) 121.8÷ 14 (8) 469.2÷ 69 (9) 428.4÷ 51

(10) 37.31÷ 41 (11) 544.5÷ 99 (12) 24.09÷ 33

(13) 86.4÷ 27 (14) 52.5÷ 35 (15) 637.5÷ 75

(16) 160.2÷ 89 (17) 159.3÷ 59 (18) 31.68÷ 48

(19) 14.44÷ 38 (20) 13.32÷ 18

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-1 �

No.243P片方-20-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 31.92÷ 56 0.57 (2) 169.2÷ 94 1.8 (3) 60.45÷ 65 0.93

(4) 167.2÷ 38 4.4 (5) 128.8÷ 14 9.2 (6) 34.32÷ 66 0.52

(7) 121.8÷ 14 8.7 (8) 469.2÷ 69 6.8 (9) 428.4÷ 51 8.4

(10) 37.31÷ 41 0.91 (11) 544.5÷ 99 5.5 (12) 24.09÷ 33 0.73

(13) 86.4÷ 27 3.2 (14) 52.5÷ 35 1.5 (15) 637.5÷ 75 8.5

(16) 160.2÷ 89 1.8 (17) 159.3÷ 59 2.7 (18) 31.68÷ 48 0.66

(19) 14.44÷ 38 0.38 (20) 13.32÷ 18 0.74

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-2 �

No.243P片方-20-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 9.52÷ 28 (2) 13.26÷ 78 (3) 376.3÷ 53

(4) 26.52÷ 34 (5) 748.2÷ 86 (6) 246.5÷ 85

(7) 130.5÷ 15 (8) 611.1÷ 63 (9) 322.4÷ 62

(10) 217.8÷ 33 (11) 25.11÷ 27 (12) 38.27÷ 43

(13) 33.97÷ 43 (14) 74.52÷ 92 (15) 12.18÷ 42

(16) 24.44÷ 52 (17) 496.8÷ 54 (18) 234.6÷ 51

(19) 7.74÷ 43 (20) 63.36÷ 88

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-2 �

No.243P片方-20-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 9.52÷ 28 0.34 (2) 13.26÷ 78 0.17 (3) 376.3÷ 53 7.1

(4) 26.52÷ 34 0.78 (5) 748.2÷ 86 8.7 (6) 246.5÷ 85 2.9

(7) 130.5÷ 15 8.7 (8) 611.1÷ 63 9.7 (9) 322.4÷ 62 5.2

(10) 217.8÷ 33 6.6 (11) 25.11÷ 27 0.93 (12) 38.27÷ 43 0.89

(13) 33.97÷ 43 0.79 (14) 74.52÷ 92 0.81 (15) 12.18÷ 42 0.29

(16) 24.44÷ 52 0.47 (17) 496.8÷ 54 9.2 (18) 234.6÷ 51 4.6

(19) 7.74÷ 43 0.18 (20) 63.36÷ 88 0.72

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-3 �

No.243P片方-20-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 36.21÷ 51 (2) 39.2÷ 14 (3) 3.68÷ 23

(4) 100.8÷ 63 (5) 11.62÷ 14 (6) 60.8÷ 16

(7) 160.8÷ 24 (8) 60.75÷ 75 (9) 11.28÷ 47

(10) 487.2÷ 87 (11) 18.86÷ 82 (12) 29.14÷ 94

(13) 6.71÷ 11 (14) 414.4÷ 74 (15) 31.62÷ 62

(16) 582.8÷ 62 (17) 11.04÷ 12 (18) 600.6÷ 78

(19) 50.44÷ 52 (20) 205.4÷ 26

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-3 �

No.243P片方-20-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 36.21÷ 51 0.71 (2) 39.2÷ 14 2.8 (3) 3.68÷ 23 0.16

(4) 100.8÷ 63 1.6 (5) 11.62÷ 14 0.83 (6) 60.8÷ 16 3.8

(7) 160.8÷ 24 6.7 (8) 60.75÷ 75 0.81 (9) 11.28÷ 47 0.24

(10) 487.2÷ 87 5.6 (11) 18.86÷ 82 0.23 (12) 29.14÷ 94 0.31

(13) 6.71÷ 11 0.61 (14) 414.4÷ 74 5.6 (15) 31.62÷ 62 0.51

(16) 582.8÷ 62 9.4 (17) 11.04÷ 12 0.92 (18) 600.6÷ 78 7.7

(19) 50.44÷ 52 0.97 (20) 205.4÷ 26 7.9

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-4 �

No.243P片方-20-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 769.5÷ 95 (2) 240.9÷ 33 (3) 55.51÷ 61

(4) 35.2÷ 11 (5) 62.04÷ 94 (6) 79.2÷ 18

(7) 587.4÷ 89 (8) 506.3÷ 83 (9) 30.75÷ 75

(10) 73.2÷ 12 (11) 85.5÷ 57 (12) 46.8÷ 12

(13) 19.43÷ 29 (14) 6.09÷ 21 (15) 17.55÷ 65

(16) 501.5÷ 85 (17) 421.6÷ 68 (18) 578.5÷ 89

(19) 19.14÷ 87 (20) 40.18÷ 98

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-4 �

No.243P片方-20-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 769.5÷ 95 8.1 (2) 240.9÷ 33 7.3 (3) 55.51÷ 61 0.91

(4) 35.2÷ 11 3.2 (5) 62.04÷ 94 0.66 (6) 79.2÷ 18 4.4

(7) 587.4÷ 89 6.6 (8) 506.3÷ 83 6.1 (9) 30.75÷ 75 0.41

(10) 73.2÷ 12 6.1 (11) 85.5÷ 57 1.5 (12) 46.8÷ 12 3.9

(13) 19.43÷ 29 0.67 (14) 6.09÷ 21 0.29 (15) 17.55÷ 65 0.27

(16) 501.5÷ 85 5.9 (17) 421.6÷ 68 6.2 (18) 578.5÷ 89 6.5

(19) 19.14÷ 87 0.22 (20) 40.18÷ 98 0.41

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-5 �

No.243P片方-20-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 20.06÷ 34 (2) 188.8÷ 32 (3) 41.6÷ 13

(4) 570.4÷ 92 (5) 26.13÷ 67 (6) 80.96÷ 92

(7) 238.5÷ 53 (8) 43.89÷ 57 (9) 142.5÷ 95

(10) 13.87÷ 73 (11) 578.5÷ 89 (12) 88.2÷ 63

(13) 257.4÷ 33 (14) 51.68÷ 76 (15) 84.55÷ 89

(16) 33.62÷ 82 (17) 639.1÷ 83 (18) 32.68÷ 43

(19) 31.36÷ 64 (20) 55.68÷ 96

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-5 �

No.243P片方-20-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 20.06÷ 34 0.59 (2) 188.8÷ 32 5.9 (3) 41.6÷ 13 3.2

(4) 570.4÷ 92 6.2 (5) 26.13÷ 67 0.39 (6) 80.96÷ 92 0.88

(7) 238.5÷ 53 4.5 (8) 43.89÷ 57 0.77 (9) 142.5÷ 95 1.5

(10) 13.87÷ 73 0.19 (11) 578.5÷ 89 6.5 (12) 88.2÷ 63 1.4

(13) 257.4÷ 33 7.8 (14) 51.68÷ 76 0.68 (15) 84.55÷ 89 0.95

(16) 33.62÷ 82 0.41 (17) 639.1÷ 83 7.7 (18) 32.68÷ 43 0.76

(19) 31.36÷ 64 0.49 (20) 55.68÷ 96 0.58

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-6 �

No.243P片方-20-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 5.51÷ 19 (2) 11.85÷ 15 (3) 35.04÷ 73

(4) 94.6÷ 86 (5) 6.25÷ 25 (6) 50.6÷ 22

(7) 77.42÷ 79 (8) 19.58÷ 22 (9) 64.9÷ 59

(10) 693.5÷ 95 (11) 15.04÷ 47 (12) 422.4÷ 96

(13) 387.6÷ 57 (14) 547.2÷ 96 (15) 27.54÷ 34

(16) 17.36÷ 28 (17) 52.47÷ 99 (18) 68.06÷ 83

(19) 112.1÷ 59 (20) 127.5÷ 85

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-6 �

No.243P片方-20-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 5.51÷ 19 0.29 (2) 11.85÷ 15 0.79 (3) 35.04÷ 73 0.48

(4) 94.6÷ 86 1.1 (5) 6.25÷ 25 0.25 (6) 50.6÷ 22 2.3

(7) 77.42÷ 79 0.98 (8) 19.58÷ 22 0.89 (9) 64.9÷ 59 1.1

(10) 693.5÷ 95 7.3 (11) 15.04÷ 47 0.32 (12) 422.4÷ 96 4.4

(13) 387.6÷ 57 6.8 (14) 547.2÷ 96 5.7 (15) 27.54÷ 34 0.81

(16) 17.36÷ 28 0.62 (17) 52.47÷ 99 0.53 (18) 68.06÷ 83 0.82

(19) 112.1÷ 59 1.9 (20) 127.5÷ 85 1.5

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-7 �

No.243P片方-20-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 416.5÷ 49 (2) 116.4÷ 97 (3) 149.6÷ 68

(4) 32.2÷ 14 (5) 194.3÷ 29 (6) 108.5÷ 35

(7) 16.28÷ 22 (8) 110.4÷ 46 (9) 89.24÷ 92

(10) 197.5÷ 79 (11) 598.6÷ 73 (12) 24.32÷ 76

(13) 409.2÷ 66 (14) 29.04÷ 33 (15) 232.5÷ 25

(16) 14.82÷ 57 (17) 5.25÷ 35 (18) 112.7÷ 23

(19) 111.6÷ 12 (20) 10.26÷ 54

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-7 �

No.243P片方-20-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 416.5÷ 49 8.5 (2) 116.4÷ 97 1.2 (3) 149.6÷ 68 2.2

(4) 32.2÷ 14 2.3 (5) 194.3÷ 29 6.7 (6) 108.5÷ 35 3.1

(7) 16.28÷ 22 0.74 (8) 110.4÷ 46 2.4 (9) 89.24÷ 92 0.97

(10) 197.5÷ 79 2.5 (11) 598.6÷ 73 8.2 (12) 24.32÷ 76 0.32

(13) 409.2÷ 66 6.2 (14) 29.04÷ 33 0.88 (15) 232.5÷ 25 9.3

(16) 14.82÷ 57 0.26 (17) 5.25÷ 35 0.15 (18) 112.7÷ 23 4.9

(19) 111.6÷ 12 9.3 (20) 10.26÷ 54 0.19

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-8 �

No.243P片方-20-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 5.04÷ 28 (2) 30.66÷ 73 (3) 365.5÷ 85

(4) 13.77÷ 27 (5) 43.86÷ 51 (6) 455.4÷ 66

(7) 24.18÷ 62 (8) 9.52÷ 56 (9) 103.2÷ 24

(10) 87.4÷ 46 (11) 940.9÷ 97 (12) 24.92÷ 28

(13) 480.6÷ 54 (14) 302.5÷ 55 (15) 7.95÷ 53

(16) 16.66÷ 17 (17) 431.2÷ 77 (18) 63.6÷ 53

(19) 265.5÷ 45 (20) 109.2÷ 78

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-8 �

No.243P片方-20-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 5.04÷ 28 0.18 (2) 30.66÷ 73 0.42 (3) 365.5÷ 85 4.3

(4) 13.77÷ 27 0.51 (5) 43.86÷ 51 0.86 (6) 455.4÷ 66 6.9

(7) 24.18÷ 62 0.39 (8) 9.52÷ 56 0.17 (9) 103.2÷ 24 4.3

(10) 87.4÷ 46 1.9 (11) 940.9÷ 97 9.7 (12) 24.92÷ 28 0.89

(13) 480.6÷ 54 8.9 (14) 302.5÷ 55 5.5 (15) 7.95÷ 53 0.15

(16) 16.66÷ 17 0.98 (17) 431.2÷ 77 5.6 (18) 63.6÷ 53 1.2

(19) 265.5÷ 45 5.9 (20) 109.2÷ 78 1.4

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-9 �

No.243P片方-20-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 376.2÷ 99 (2) 40.92÷ 93 (3) 427.5÷ 57

(4) 571.2÷ 68 (5) 232.5÷ 25 (6) 75.6÷ 14

(7) 57.4÷ 41 (8) 4.29÷ 11 (9) 682.5÷ 75

(10) 22.44÷ 51 (11) 116.2÷ 83 (12) 63.99÷ 79

(13) 277.4÷ 73 (14) 56.26÷ 97 (15) 145.7÷ 47

(16) 37.35÷ 45 (17) 73.92÷ 77 (18) 55.29÷ 97

(19) 676.8÷ 94 (20) 39.77÷ 41

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-9 �

No.243P片方-20-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 376.2÷ 99 3.8 (2) 40.92÷ 93 0.44 (3) 427.5÷ 57 7.5

(4) 571.2÷ 68 8.4 (5) 232.5÷ 25 9.3 (6) 75.6÷ 14 5.4

(7) 57.4÷ 41 1.4 (8) 4.29÷ 11 0.39 (9) 682.5÷ 75 9.1

(10) 22.44÷ 51 0.44 (11) 116.2÷ 83 1.4 (12) 63.99÷ 79 0.81

(13) 277.4÷ 73 3.8 (14) 56.26÷ 97 0.58 (15) 145.7÷ 47 3.1

(16) 37.35÷ 45 0.83 (17) 73.92÷ 77 0.96 (18) 55.29÷ 97 0.57

(19) 676.8÷ 94 7.2 (20) 39.77÷ 41 0.97

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-10 �

No.243P片方-20-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 21.25÷ 85 (2) 43.99÷ 83 (3) 643.5÷ 99

(4) 254.8÷ 52 (5) 17.86÷ 19 (6) 19.43÷ 29

(7) 316.8÷ 44 (8) 620.8÷ 97 (9) 103.6÷ 37

(10) 11.96÷ 23 (11) 25.81÷ 29 (12) 22.94÷ 74

(13) 66.24÷ 69 (14) 199.8÷ 54 (15) 120.4÷ 43

(16) 2.34÷ 18 (17) 150.5÷ 35 (18) 14.25÷ 19

(19) 32.76÷ 39 (20) 167.4÷ 54

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-20-10 �

No.243P片方-20-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 5点）

(1) 21.25÷ 85 0.25 (2) 43.99÷ 83 0.53 (3) 643.5÷ 99 6.5

(4) 254.8÷ 52 4.9 (5) 17.86÷ 19 0.94 (6) 19.43÷ 29 0.67

(7) 316.8÷ 44 7.2 (8) 620.8÷ 97 6.4 (9) 103.6÷ 37 2.8

(10) 11.96÷ 23 0.52 (11) 25.81÷ 29 0.89 (12) 22.94÷ 74 0.31

(13) 66.24÷ 69 0.96 (14) 199.8÷ 54 3.7 (15) 120.4÷ 43 2.8

(16) 2.34÷ 18 0.13 (17) 150.5÷ 35 4.3 (18) 14.25÷ 19 0.75

(19) 32.76÷ 39 0.84 (20) 167.4÷ 54 3.1

� 13th-note �


